



Office of Contracts

06/07/2018 7:53:56 AM

AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01

Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 2

Call Order: 151
Letting Date: June 06, 2018 1:00 P.M.
Letting Status: AWARDED
Contract Period: Completion Date: 06/15/18

Contract ID: 78-0293-230

Primary County: POTTAWATTAMIE

DBE Goal: 0.0%

Awarded Vendor: OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING

Project Information:

Project: IMN-029-3(230)52--0E-78

WorkType: HMA RESURFACING

County: POTTAWATTAMIE

Prj Awd Amt: \$1,339,750.38

Route: I-29

Location: FROM MILE MARKER 52.2 TO 54.8



Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 151
Letting Date: June 06, 2018 1:00 P.M.
Letting Status: AWARDED
Contract Period: Completion Date: 06/15/18

Contract ID: 78-0293-230

Primary County: POTTAWATTAMIE

DBE Goal: 0.0%

Awarded Vendor: OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	O.055	OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING	\$1,339,750.38	100.00%
2	WE540	WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.	\$1,471,080.08	109.80%
3	HE400	HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,529,318.37	114.15%



Office of Contracts

06/07/2018 7:53:56 AM

AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 151
 Letting Date: June 06, 2018

Contract ID: 78-0293-230

Primary County: POTTAWATTAMIE

Line No / Item Number		Item Description		(1) OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING		(2) WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.		(3) HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS						Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	2212-0475095	2.600	MILE	1,600.00000	4,160.00	2,000.00000	5,200.00	1,000.00000	2,600.00
CLEANING AND PREPARATION OF BASE									
0020	2212-5070310	100.000	SY	470.00000	47,000.00	500.00000	50,000.00	455.00000	45,500.00
PATCHES, FULL-DEPTH REPAIR									
0030	2212-5070322	500.000	SY	205.00000	102,500.00	200.00000	100,000.00	165.90000	82,950.00
PATCHES, PARTIAL-DEPTH REPAIR, HOT MIX ASPHALT									
0040	2212-5070330	10.000	EACH	265.00000	2,650.00	300.00000	3,000.00	550.00000	5,500.00
PATCHES BY COUNT (REPAIR)									
0050	2212-5075001	10.000	TON	150.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	5,000.00	750.00000	7,500.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE PATCHES									
0060	2214-5145150	5,035.940	SY	10.10000	50,862.99	15.00000	75,539.10	5.72000	28,805.58
PAVEMENT SCARIFICATION									
0070	2303-0003380	5,682.110	TON	89.00000	505,707.79	84.50000	480,138.30	88.93000	505,310.04
HOT MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE THIN LIFT SURFACE COURSE, 3/8 IN. MIX									



Office of Contracts

06/07/2018 7:53:56 AM

AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 151
 Letting Date: June 06, 2018

Contract ID: 78-0293-230

Primary County: POTTAWATTAMIE

Line No / Item Number				(1) OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING		(2) WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.		(3) HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS						Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0080	2303-1258347	454.570	TON	760.00000	345,473.20	780.00000	354,564.60	735.00000	334,108.95
ASPHALT BINDER, PG 58-34E+, EXTREMELY HIGH TRAFFIC, 90% ELASTIC RECOVERY									
0090	2303-6911000	(1)	LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT SAMPLES									
0100	2526-8285000	(1)	LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SURVEY									
0110	2527-9263109	859.920	STA	45.00000	38,696.40	24.00000	20,638.08	40.00000	34,396.80
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, WATERBORNE OR SOLVENT-BASED									
0120	2528-8445110	(1)	LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	175,200.00000	175,200.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL									
0130	2528-9290050	20.000	CDAY	385.00000	7,700.00	300.00000	6,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00
PORTABLE DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGN (PDMS)									
0140	2530-0400061	10.000	TON	550.00000	5,500.00	550.00000	5,500.00	230.00000	2,300.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT (PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH MATERIAL)									



Office of Contracts

06/07/2018 7:53:56 AM

AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 151
 Letting Date: June 06, 2018

Contract ID: 78-0293-230

Primary County: POTTAWATTAMIE

Line No / Item Number				(1) OMG MIDWEST, INC. D/B/A OMNI ENGINEERING		(2) WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.		(3) HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS						Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0150	2533-4980005	(1)	LS	95,000.00000	95,000.00	270,000.00000	270,000.00	252,000.00000	252,000.00
MOBILIZATION									
0160	2540-4480507	300.000	LF	50.00000	15,000.00	60.00000	18,000.00	90.49000	27,147.00
LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR									
0170	2590-0000020	(1)	LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
PROJECT MANAGEMENT									
Section Totals:				\$1,339,750.38		\$1,471,080.08		\$1,529,318.37	
Contract Item Totals				\$1,339,750.38		\$1,471,080.08		\$1,529,318.37	
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Grand Totals				\$1,339,750.38		\$1,471,080.08		1,529,318.37	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum